1C0: 00275531
Obec Zamél

Druh: 1

Uprava rozpoctu
231 10 00000 00
231 10 00000 00
231 10 00000 00
231 10 00000 0O
231 10 00000 €O
231 10 00000 00
231 10 00000 00
231 10 00000 00
231 10 00000 00
231 10 00000 00
231 10 00000 00

Celkem za cC.

00 0000 00 0000
00 0000 00 0000
00 0000 00 0O0CO
00 0000 00 0000
00 0000 00 1032
00 0000 00 1032
00 0000 00 2321
00 0000 00 3113
00 0000 00 3699
00 0000 00 3725
00 0000 00 6171

Opis rozpoltovich opatfeni

30.08.2021

40,00
30,00
300,00
0,40
8,00
24,00
1,80

1 520,00
50,00
50,00
1,00

Gprava
uprava
Uprava
uprava
uprava
uprava
Uprava
uprava
uprava
Uprava
Uprava

10/2021

Rozpolet v tis.K&

rozpoétu
rozpoctu
rozpoétu
rozpoctu
rozpoctu
rozpoctu
rozpodtu
rozpodftu
rozpoctu
rozpoltu
rozpoctu

1 554,80

Rozdil

-1 044,40
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